Psi
For all your LCD & Plasma Displays
LCD COLOUR MONITOR
Model No.  PSI6181M or PSI6181MT
18.1” COLOUR TFT LCD MULTI-SYSTEM VIDEO & XGA MONITOR Metal Cased Recessed
mounting. Available in Touch screen version PSI6181MT and in sizes 10.4”, 12.1” & 15.1”.
The PSI6181M with TFT active matrix technology, offers a sharp and high contrast display with
Wide Viewing angles and universal application opportunities. With PC XGA,
S-Video and Composite Video inputs. Metal cased with Recessed Mounting providing a rugged unit.
Ideal for Surveillance Systems, Exhibition and DVD S-Video and Composite Video  displays
including In-Vehicle applications. Available as Touch Screen PSI6181MT.
Kiosk mounting with controls on the rear.
SPECIFICATIONS:
•  High resolution  1310720 pixels 1280x1024
• Video system PAL & NTSC & SECAM Triple system
• Full OSD
• Viewing Angle: Left/Right 80°, Up/Down 55°
• Contrast Ratio 150:1, Brightness 200 cd/m²
• XGA Scan Freq:  Horiz: 63-80khz Vert: 59-75hz
• Power source: 12V DC. 3 A, 35 Watts Approx.
• Dimensions:  Unit: 480 x 340 x 60 (WxHxD)mm. Withou
Carton:  610 x 230 x 520 (WxHxD)mm.
• Temp: Operation: +5°C ~ +35°C Storage: -5°C ~ +60°C
• Finished in Black .  Weight:- Unit: 11 Kgms.  Carton:  9.1
      Connections: Input: Video 1 & 2 Phono Socket, Video 3 S
   XGA 15 pin D-sub. DC 2.1mm. Outp
 All information correct at time of going to press. Design and specification
Product Shop Intern
PO Box 5503, Newbury, Berkshire, R
e-mail: sales@productshop.co.uk  Website ww
Tel: +44 (0) 844 800 4433      Fax: +44 (
Registered office: As above.   Registered No. 3852764
Standard Accessories
AC Adaptor
VGA Cable 15 pin D-sub
A/V Cable Phono to Phono
S-Video 4 pin Mini din
t side flanges 442 (W)mm approx.
3 Kgms.
-Video Mini Din,
ut: Video Phono Socket.
 are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
ational Ltd
G14 6YP. UK
w.productshop.co.uk
0) 844 800 9876
   VAT No. GB 727 0478 29